Rotary Switches
7x7 mm Rotary DIP Switch with central C-pin RD18 Series
RD18
How to order:
1 2 3 4 5
S
T
H10
16
TYPE OF TERMINALS:
Surface Mounting Type
Thru Hole Type
Materials
Halogen Free
NO. OF POSITIONS:
10 Positions
16 positions
R
3
6
CODE:
Real Code
TYPE OF PINOUT:
3x2
3x3(only for SMT Type)
1
642
5
R
H
ACTUATOR TYPE:
Recessed Actuator
High Actuator(H=3.0mm)
3
6
RD18T3_10RHTB              RD18T3_16RHTB               RD18T3H_RHTB
P.C.B. LAYOUT
P.C.B. LAYOUT
Code
TB
TR
PACAGING TYPE
Tube
Tape & Reel( RD18S only)
7
7
Temperature
Room
150°
MAX 260°
60sec
120~150sec